
Family Worship Center - New Castle
Sermon Titles: 2015

Day Date  Title Speaker
Sat 1/3/2015 Get on God's Schedule Kris Kauffman
Wed 1/7/2015 Believe in, "What Jesus did was Enough" Kris Kauffman
Sat 1/10/2015 Don't Give Up on God's Plan Kris Kauffman
Tues 1/20/2015 Right to Life Service Rev David Young
Wed 1/21/2015 The Covenant Heart - Part 8 Katherine Shira

Sat 1/24/2015 In the midst of your jouney, Don't forget what God has done for you Kris Kauffman
Wed 1/28/2015 God is looking for someone who is willing to be used Kris Kauffman
Sat 1/31/2015 Will You be moved by Heaven, or by earth? Kris Kauffman
Wed 2/4/2015 To Walk in the Way, you need to Know The Word Kris Kauffman
Sat 2/7/2015 Is Life Happening "To You" or "For You"? Kris Kauffman
Wed 2/11/2015 Don't despair the path where God Leads You Roberto Feliciano
Sat 2/14/2015 The Wrong Spiritual Food can Harden Your Heart Kris Kauffman
Wed 2/18/2015 The Covenant Heart - Part 9 (Strongholds) Katherine Shira
Sat 2/21/2015 (no service)
Wed 2/25/2015 Destiny - Covenant and Purpose Kelly Kauffman
Sat 2/28/2015 God wants to Speak to Your Dry Places Kris Kauffman
Wed 3/4/2015 Do You Want to Hear from God? Listen! Karen Hamrick
Sat 3/7/2015 God wants to make a Permanent Habitation within Us Kris Kauffman
Wed 3/11/2015 My Personal Testimony of God's Healing and Blessing Joyce Offredo

Sat 3/14/2015 Are You Going to Live in the World that God has Framed for You? Kris Kauffman
Wed 3/18/2015 The Covenant Heart - Part 10 (Change) Kris Kauffman

Sat 3/21/2015 Are You Going to Accept God's Promise or Man's Circumstance Kris Kauffman
Wed 3/25/2015 The Covenant Heart - Part 11 (Follow) Katherine Shira
Sat 3/28/2015 Make Jesus Your Source and Your Well Spring Kris Kauffman
Wed 4/1/2015 Congregational Meeting Kris Kauffman
Sat 4/4/2015 Easter 2015 Service Kris Kauffman
Wed 4/8/2015 The Covenant Heart - Part 12 (Identity) Kris Kauffman
Sat 4/11/2015 Dealing with Discouragement in the Christian Life Kris Kauffman
Wed 4/15/2015 What is Love? (God's Love) Roberto Feliciano
Sat 4/18/2015 Situations, Responses, and Results Dan Farrell
Wed 4/22/2015 The Covenant Heart - Part 13 (Harvest) Katherine Shira

Sat 4/25/2015
God's strength cannot be Overdrawn (also Aiden Shirey baby 

dedication) Kris Kauffman
Wed 4/29/2015 Find your Strength, Refuge, and Identity in Christ Kris Kauffman
Sat 5/2/2015 Will You Follow God? Kris Kauffman
Wed 5/6/2015 Many Concepts, but only One Faith Kris Kauffman
Sat 5/9/2015 Breaking Generational Curses Kris Kauffman

Wed 5/13/2015 God is Perfect in all of His ways, even when we don't Understand. Kris Kauffman
Sat 5/16/2015 Will You Pursue a relationship with God? Kris Kauffman
Wed 5/20/2015 Recapturing the Real You Kelly Kauffman

Sat 5/23/2015 The Christian Life is a Process (also Dalyan Gocmen baby dedication) Kris Kauffman
Wed 5/27/2015 Movie Night - No Recording
Sat 5/30/2015 Don't "Check Out" of your Identity in God Kris Kauffman



Wed 6/3/2015 Work Night at Church - No Recording
Sat 6/6/2015 Why We 'Need' Relationship with God Kris Kauffman
Wed 6/10/2015 In order to follow God, you must leave behind your past Kris Kauffman

Sat 6/13/2015
Radical Christian Living - Part-2 (also Emily Drotleff - Special Music - 

Mercy Tree) Kris Kauffman
Wed 6/17/2015 Family Fun Night - No Recording

Sat 6/20/2015
Even when things appear at their worst, God is in Control (also Baby 

Dedication: Kaylee Rose Park) Kris Kauffman
Wed 6/24/2015 Seeking God's divine guidance in your life Kris Kauffman
Sat 6/27/2015 God always has a plan, even when the path is not clear Kris Kauffman
Wed 7/1/2015 Family Fun Night - No Recording
Sun 7/5/2015 What is the Cost? What price will you have to Pay? Kris Kauffman
Wed 7/8/2015 Don't Let Strife Cost you your Harvest Kris Kauffman
Sat 7/11/2015 (Fireworks Festival - No Service)
Wed 7/15/2015 Are You Multiplying in your Love for God? Kris Kauffman
Sat 7/18/2015 The Presence of God is with us Here, Now! Kris Kauffman
Wed 7/22/2015 Let Jesus Turn Your Weeping to Joy Kris & Kelly Kauffman

Sat 7/25/2015 Building an altar to God will require you to tear down your old altars. Kris Kauffman
Wed 7/29/2015 To exercise the birthright, you must have the Blessing Kris Kauffman
Sat 8/1/2015 Are you seeking to see Jesus for who He is? Kris Kauffman
Sat 8/8/2015 The Annointing of God Kris Kauffman
Wed 8/12/2015 What is Your Name? Kris Kauffman
Sat 8/15/2015 Your words have power. What are you declaring? Kris Kauffman
Wed 8/19/2015 Movie Night - No Recording Kris Kauffman
Sat 8/22/2015 Are you pressing in to hear the voice of the Lord Kris Kauffman
Wed 8/26/2015 You are Heaven's seed. What kind of fruit are you producing? Kris & Kelly Kauffman
Sat 8/29/2015 The Power of God bring forth Fruit from Dry Places Kris Kauffman
Wed 9/2/2015 Stay in Your Lane Kris Kauffman
Sat 9/5/2015 Are you willing to stand in God's Strength? Kris Kauffman
Wed 9/9/2015 Many Members, One Body Kris Kauffman
Sat 9/12/2015 The Trials of Life Cannot Separate us from the Love of God Kris Kauffman
Wed 9/16/2015 What does it mean to Seek After God? Kelly Kauffman
Sat 9/19/2015 Are you partaking of a right relationship with God - Part-1 Kris Kauffman
Wed 9/23/2015 Are you partaking of a right relationship with God - Part-2 Kris Kauffman
Sat 9/26/2015 God has called you to be an Overcomer - Part-1 Kris Kauffman
Wed 9/30/2015 God's Perfect Forgiveness Roberto Feliciano
Sat 10/3/2015 God has called you to be an Overcomer - Part-2 Kris Kauffman
Wed 10/7/2015 True Meaning of Love (Wedding of Edward amd Ashley Natzic) Kris Kauffman
Sat 10/10/2015 Put on the Whole Armor of God Kris Kauffman
Wed 10/14/2015 In the midst of betrayal Gods Love Reigns Kris Kauffman
Sat 10/17/2015 Struggles and Problems Dan Farrell
Wed 10/21/2015 What does the Glorious Church look like? Kris Kauffman
Sat 10/24/2015 Do you comprehend the True Power of God? Kris Kauffman
Wed 10/28/2015 We just need to Trust God Kris Kauffman
Sat 10/31/2015 Will You Serve? Kris Kauffman
Sat 11/7/2015 How do you Percieve God? Bishop Gary Clowers
Sat 11/14/2015 Will You be the Seed that is Sown? Kris Kauffman

Wed 11/18/2015
Connection for the Journey is more important the Clarity of the 

Destination Kris Kauffman
Sat 11/21/2015 Jesus want to Break down your Walls Kris Kauffman
Wed 11/25/2015 The Importance of Giving Thanks Kris Kauffman
Sat 11/28/2015 God wants to Stretch your Faith Kris Kauffman



Sat 12/5/2015 God will not leave you alone in your Journey Kris Kauffman
Wed 12/9/2015 The Nature of Gods Grace Kris Kauffman
Sat 12/12/2015 Arise, Shine for thy Light is Come Kris Kauffman
Wed 12/16/2015 We can only find our true identity in Christ Kris Kauffman
Sat 12/19/2015 Christmas Candlelight Service Kris Kauffman
Sat 12/26/2015 Change is needed.  Are you willing to let God Bring change in You Kris Kauffman


